
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12459 12032 11758 11562 11377 11221 11050 10878 10797 10739 10723 10720 10876 11070 10938 10942 11475 12527 13265 13750 14140 14481 14791 14904 316,049
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 688 684 683 683 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,527
PKLGU4 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 6,384
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 688 684 683 683 693 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 688 684 683 683 693 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 688 684 683 683 693 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 688 684 683 683 693 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 688 684 683 683 693 699 697 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
PGPSU2(mfo 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 215 201 193 191 185 184 184 191 196 189 189 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,111
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 215 201 193 191 185 184 184 190 196 189 189 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,110
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 215 201 193 190 185 184 184 190 196 189 189 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,110
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 160 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
PAKABK1A 107 100 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 114 115 115 116 117 116 2,603
PAKABK1B 107 100 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 114 115 115 116 117 116 2,602
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 344 317 297 273 257 253 250 250 250 253 263 250 250 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,028
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 344 317 297 273 257 253 250 250 250 253 263 250 250 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,028
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 109 125 130 130 130 130 2,573
SGB3GT33 201 136 180 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 155 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,294
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 170 177 183 200 188 3,530
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 168 176 181 200 188 3,525
SKSPBK1 346 295 328 283 263 248 229 218 214 210 210 210 214 222 212 212 256 310 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,438
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 347 318 295 267 251 246 234 232 232 246 258 242 243 303 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,892
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 346 317 295 267 251 246 233 232 232 246 257 241 242 302 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,787
TJGSBK2A(d 346 341 346 329 302 281 253 237 232 220 219 218 232 244 228 229 289 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7636
TJGSBK2B(d 348 342 348 330 304 281 253 237 232 220 219 218 232 244 228 229 289 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7671
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 92 92 92 92 149 148 148 149 201 201 216 216 216 216 216 3,889
SGB3GT31 201 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,363
SGRIGT12(df 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3300
SGB3GT32(d 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 200 200 200 200 200 200 2940
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 166 177 183 200 190 2,067
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 166 177 183 200 190 2,019
SGRIGT21(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 170 177 183 200 190 2341
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 130 130 130 130 1,401
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,846
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,846
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,112
PDPSGT1(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 560
PDPSGT2(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420
SRDGGT2(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 76 451
SRDGGT5(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 72 423.5
SRDGGT3(df 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 351.5
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 75 100 100 100 1,780
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 100 100 100 970
KNYR 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 899
KNYR 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 851
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 588
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 23 7 7 7 7 19 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1012 1139 994 1190 1375 1531 1752 1924 2005 2105 2121 2124 1968 1831 1963 1959 1426 1045 947 955 965 908 937 948 30,156

TOTAL GEN 12389 11962 11688 11492 11307 11151 10980 10808 10727 10669 10653 10650 10806 11000 10868 10872 11405 12457 13195 13680 14070 14411 14721 14834 314,369

13-Sep-12
Thursday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14787 14593 14443 14684 14978 15236 15221 15220 15227 15194 14794 14270 13730 13478 13569 14299 14341 14302 14120 13944 13607 13527 13192 12866 316,049
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,527
PKLGU4 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 6,384
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
PGPSU2(mfo 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,111
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,110
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,110
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
PAKABK1A 116 114 113 115 115 115 115 114 114 115 115 114 113 103 105 114 113 113 114 115 113 114 104 103 2,603
PAKABK1B 116 114 113 115 115 115 115 114 114 115 115 114 113 103 105 114 113 113 114 114 113 114 104 103 2,602
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,028
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,028
PGPSBK3B 130 115 102 126 130 125 126 116 114 123 126 110 102 95 95 108 107 107 108 119 99 108 95 95 2,573
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 162 185 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 171 4,294
SGRIGT11 185 158 138 169 175 168 169 157 157 166 169 151 137 130 130 147 147 147 147 163 134 147 130 130 3,530
SGRIGT23 185 158 138 169 175 167 169 157 157 166 169 151 137 130 130 147 146 146 147 163 133 147 130 130 3,525
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 313 333 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 329 320 7,438
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,892
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,787
TJGSBK2A(d 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7636
TJGSBK2B(d 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7671
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,889
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 162 184 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 171 3,363
SGRIGT12(df 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3300
SGB3GT32(d 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 162 184 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 179 0 2940
SGRIGT13 187 144 106 167 177 165 165 142 142 159 164 131 104 90 90 124 122 122 122 153 98 125 90 0 2,067
SGRIGT22 187 144 106 166 175 165 165 142 142 159 164 131 104 90 90 123 122 122 122 153 98 123 0 0 2,019
SGRIGT21(df 187 170 170 170 175 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 0 0 0 2341
PGPSBK3A 130 115 102 126 130 125 126 114 114 122 124 109 101 95 95 108 107 107 107 0 0 0 0 0 1,401
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 149 149 149 201 201 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 1,846
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 149 149 149 201 201 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 1,846
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,112
PDPSGT1(df) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560
PDPSGT2(df) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
SRDGGT2(df 76 75 74 75 75 75 75 75 74 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 451
SRDGGT5(df 71 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 423.5
SRDGGT3(df 71 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351.5
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 60 60 60 78 89 79 65 60 60 60 60 60 1,780
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 0 78 89 79 65 0 0 0 0 0 970
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 92 0 0 0 78 89 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 899
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 76 88 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 851
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 80 74 72 75 64 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 588
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 80 74 72 75 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 72 71 75 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 125 0 0 0 125 120 121 125 15 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 10 10 10 30 40 40 35 40 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1065 1259 1409 1168 974 900 915 1014 1007 916 997 939 1059 1311 1220 1040 998 1037 1019 965 1052 926 1044 953 30,156

TOTAL GEN 14717 14523 14373 14614 14908 15166 15151 15150 15157 15124 14724 14200 13660 13408 13499 14229 14271 14232 14050 13874 13537 13457 13122 12796 314,369




